EUROPEAN JUNIOR DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

OZERO KRUGLOE
MOSCOW
3m Synchro GIRLS
27 WMioHb 2015 T.

Detailed Result 6300
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total  Points Score
1 Tatiana Stepanova -- RUS
Vitalia Koroleva -- RUS
101B 3 20 65 70 70 7,0 70 80 85 8.0 7.0 37,0 44,40 4440 5
201B 3 20 80 75 65 65 70 85 75 85 7.0 37,0 44,40 88,80 3
405C 3 27 75 70 70 65 8.0 80 85 85 8.0 38,5 62,37 151,17 2
205C 3 28 70 7,0 6,0 6,0 80 80 75 80 75 36,5 61,32 212,49 1
305C 3 28 75 70 55 7,0 8.0 80 7.0 80 8.0 38,0 63,84 276,33 1
Average award: 7,40 Best award: 7,67
2 Madeleine Lannin-Sweet -- GBR
Scarlett Mew Jensen -- GBR
101B 3 20 70 75 75 7,0 85 9.0 9.0 8.0 85 40,5 48,60 48,60 1
201B 3 20 70 70 70 7,0 75 85 7.0 80 75 37,0 44,40 93,00 1
205C 3 28 70 65 70 65 80 75 75 7.0 8.0 36,5 61,32 154,32 1
305C 3 28 65 70 55 55 6.5 70 65 65 7.0 32,0 53,76 208,08 2
405C 3 27 60 55 65 65 65 70 75 70 7.0 33,5 54,27 262,35 2
Average award: 7,13 Best award: 8,00
3 Annika Miethig -- GER
Anna Shyrykhay -- GER
401B 3 20 75 70 65 6,5 70 75 7.0 80 7.0 35,0 42,00 42,00 7
5231D 3 2,0 6.5 55 6,0 7,0 70 70 65 7.0 75 33,5 40,20 82,20 7
205C 3 28 65 65 70 65 80 75 80 75 85 36,5 61,32 143,52 4
305C 3 28 6.0 6,0 65 6,5 6.5 65 6.0 7.0 75 325 5460 198,12 3
405C 3 27 70 65 55 50 6.5 65 65 6.5 7.0 31,5 51,03 249,15 3
Average award: 6,79 Best award: 7,33
4 Morgane Herculano -- SUI
Michelle Heimberg -- SUI
201B 3 20 70 65 70 7,0 8.0 80 9.0 8.0 8.0 38,0 45,60 4560 3
5231D 3 2,0 6.5 6,5 6,5 6,5 75 75 70 75 7.0 35,0 42,00 87,60 4
403B 3 21 65 6,0 65 6,5 75 7.0 65 75 8.0 350 4410 131,70 5
105B 3 24 45 50 6,0 6,0 6.5 65 65 7.0 7.0 31,0 4464 176,34 4
5233D 3 24 6.0 6,0 55 5,0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31,0 44,64 220,98 4
Average award: 6,72 Best award: 7,61
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Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

5 Livia Cosoli -- ITA
Giulia Vittorioso -- ITA
401B 3 20 70 70 65 7,0 75 85 8.0 80 8.0 38,0 45,60 4560 3
5231D 3 20 65 6,5 65 7,0 70 70 75 70 7.0 34,0 40,80 86,40 5
105B 3 24 6.0 6,0 55 45 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 30,0 43,20 129,60 6
203B 3 22 50 55 6,0 7,0 70 70 65 7.0 7.0 32,5 42,90 172,50 5
405C 3 27 40 40 3,0 45 55 50 55 55 55 245 39,69 212,19 5
Average award: 6,29 Best award: 7,50
6 Selina Staudenherz -- AUT
Regina Diensthuber -- AUT
201B 3 20 70 65 6,5 6,5 75 80 75 75 8.0 36,0 43,20 43,20 6
523D 3 2,0 50 6,0 6,0 6,0 75 70 70 75 7.0 33,5 40,20 83,40 6
403B 3 21 55 65 50 6,0 50 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 30,0 37,80 121,20 7
405C 3 27 50 50 55 55 55 6.0 6.0 55 55 27,5 4455 16575 6
105B 3 24 60 65 40 50 70 65 55 50 45 28,0 40,32 206,07 6
Average award: 6,14 Best award: 7,22
7 Viktoriia Safonova -- UKR
Alina Babaeva -- UKR
401B 3 20 65 70 75 70 85 80 80 85 7.5 38,5 46,20 46,20 2
5231.D 3 20 55 6,5 70 7,0 70 75 75 80 7.5 36,0 43,20 89,40 2
205C 3 28 65 65 65 6,0 65 70 70 75 75 34,5 57,96 147,36 3
305C 3 28 00 00 0,0 0,0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0,0 0,00 147,36 7
105B 3 24 60 65 65 6,5 75 70 70 75 75 35,0 50,40 197,76 7
Average award: 5,67 Best award: 7,61
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